Run - SD08 Route 30 PM
RT 30, LIZARD

Description ~ BK/SLOCAN VILAGE RD/BROWN RD/TRANS RT
23/BK/IMSSS/H...

#1 - 2:40 PM - Brent Kennedv Bus Yard / 1076 HWY-6

#2 - 2:45 PM - Brent Kennedv Elementarv 807033 / 1092 HWY-6

#3 - 2:48 PM - S SLOCAN VILLAGE RD & MURRAY RD

#4 - 2:49 PM - 3392 S Slocan Villaoe Rd / 3349 S Slocan Villaoe Rd
#5 - 2:50 PM - UPPER BONNINGTON RD & TIMBERVIEW RD (SW)

#6 - 2:51 PM - 3813 UPPER BONNINGTON RD (ON) /3833 Bonninaton Rd

#7 - 2:52 PM - UPPER BONNINGTON RD & THOMPSON RD

#8 - 2:55 PM - BONNINGTON RD & REO RD

#9 - 2:57 PM - 4031 Brown Rd transfer RT 23

#10 - 3:00 PM - BONNINGTON RD & REO RD (E)

#11 - 3:03 PM - UPPER BONNINGTON RD & THOMPSON RD

#12 - 3:05 PM - UPPER BONNINGTON RD & S SLOCAN VILLAGE RD
#13 - 3:08 PM - S SLOCAN VILLAGE RD & MURRAY RD

#14 - 3:11 PM - Hwv 3a & 6 Park N Ride / Hwv 3a & 6 Park N Ride & Hwv 3a & 6 Park N Ride
#15 - 3:13 PM - Brent Kennedv Elementarv 807033 / 1092 HWY-6

#16 - 3:20 PM - Mount Sentinel Secondarv 807025/ 1014 Plavmor Rd
#17 - 3:23 PM - The Seauoia Center 899298 / 1385 HIGHWAY 6 HWY
#18 - 3:41 PM - Hwv 6 & Pedro Loop

#19 - 3:46 PM - HWY-6 & KATASONOFF RD - OFF

#20 - 3:49 PM - 6512 HWY 6 - OFF

#21 - 3:50 PM - 6635 HWY 6 (ON) / 6642 HWY 6

#22 - 3:51 PM - HWY 6 & FERN RD - OFF

#23 - 3:52 PM - HWY 6 & Kaniaan Rd - Kimoff rd / HWY 6 & KANIGAN RD
#24 - 3:53 PM - HWY-6 & Graham Rd (S)

#25 - 3:54 PM - HWY 6 & GUSTAFSON - OFF / HWY-6 & GUSTAFSON RD
#26 - 3:55 PM - HWY 6 & ST THOMAS RD (S)

#27 - 3:56 PM - 7487 Hiaohwav 6 Hwv / 7486 Hiohwav 6 Hwv

#28 - 3:57 PM - HWY 6 & ROOSTER RD - OFF

#29 - 3:59 PM - Hwv 6 & Kennedv Rd & Lemon Creek Rd

#30 - 4:01 PM - 8085 HWY 6

#31-4:04 PM - 8481 Hwv 6/ & Hwv 6

#32 - 4:05 PM - HWY 6 & MARTENS RD - OFF

#33 - 4:07 PM - Giffin & HWY 6/ 1046 GIFFIN RD

#34 - 4:08 PM - Slocan St & Giffin Ave

#35-4:10 PM - W.E. Graham Communitv 807026 / 915 HAROLD ST
#36 - 4:16 PM - 8229 HWY 6 - OFF / 8229 Hwy 6

#37 - 4:48 PM - Brent Kennedv Bus Yard / 1076 HWY-6

4/10/2024 SDO08 Route 30 PM



